

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE INNOVATION CIRCUIT 2022-05-01 to 2022-05-31

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$8,216.05
2022-05-01 [FAILED] Innovation Challenge Best Presented Prize (Political Creators)	txn_8rHPYo	-\$190.00	\$8,026.05
2022-05-02 Innovation Challenge Grand Prize (Zarabica)	txn_66HK7Q	-\$725.00	\$7,301.05
2022-05-05 ← [REFUNDED] Innovation Challenge Best Presented Prize (Political Creators)	txn_rYH7Zw	\$190.00	\$7,491.05
2022-05-14 Snacks for SG Game Jam IRL Workshop #1	txn_8rHRqY	-\$29.64	\$7,461.41
2022-05-16 WISE LTD TRNWISE THE HACK FOUNDATION	txn_LgHkoV	-\$180.84	\$7,280.57
2022-05-17 Innovation Challenge Ezsy Prize (Political Creators)	txn_V0HBmE	-\$189.99	\$7,090.58
2022-05-17 WISE INC 2871REFUND 415122871REFUND THE HACK FOUNDATION	txn_2zHNEJ	\$180.84	\$7,271.42
2022-05-21 Snacks for SG Game Jam IRL Workshop #2	txn_vgHPvK	-\$22.46	\$7,248.96
2022-05-31 Hack Club Bank Fee	txn_qkHYpk	-\$12.66	\$7,236.30
WITHDRAWN: \$1,350.59. DEPOSITED: \$370.84.			\$7,236.30

The Innovation Circuit is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from The Innovation Circuit's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.